
20. Int. Carl-Zuckmayer Turnier

MZ-Nackenheim, 10.05.2015

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lorenz Gölz KSV Bensheim
SS 8:0

52
SS 4:4

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  12 1

2 Emirhan Asalioglu ASV Ludwigshafen
0:35

01 Fr
1:20

03
 0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Gino Steinbach SV Alemannia Nackenheim
Fr

0:35

01
SS 14:1

52
 1  5  1  0  18 2
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